BIC® Grip Roller

Nad mdged or type unknown

ENJOY A SMOOTH WRITING EXPERIENCE. GLIDE ACROSS THE
PAPER EASILY WITHOUT SMUDGING THANKS TO THE QUICK-
DRYING INK, IDEAL FOR BOTH LEFT AND RIGHT-HANDED
PEOPLE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10
people: associate your name with a
high-quality trusted product. | Full in-
house manufacturing. | Water-based,
quick drying ink for clean and precise
writing. | Textured rubberised grip for
precision and control. | Clip made of
high-grade nickel to prevent rust and
deterioration.

9608101000

us

1.60 cm

13.90 cm

1.60 cm

1.60 cm

12.00g

42.50 X 16.00 X 13.50 cm | 35.58 cm3
250 u.

3000.00 g

Two-Piece



