BIC® Grip Roller



ENJOY A SMOOTH WRITING EXPERIENCE. GLIDE ACROSS THE PAPER EASILY WITHOUT SMUDGING THANKS TO THE QUICK-DRYING INK, IDEAL FOR BOTH LEFT AND RIGHT-HANDED PEOPLE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10 people: associate your name with a high-quality trusted product. Full inhouse manufacturing. Water-based, quick drying ink for clean and precise writing. Textured rubberised grip for precision and control. Clip made of high-grade nickel to prevent rust and deterioration.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608101000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	US
WIDTH	1.60 cm
HEIGHT	13.90 cm
DEPTH	1.60 cm
DIAMETER	1.60 cm
WEIGHT	12.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	42.50 X 16.00 X 13.50 cm 35.58 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	250 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3000.00 g
MECHANISM	Two-Piece